BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BV
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Dimensions

website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Ordering Information
Model 315M
Metal Capacitive Differential Pressure Transducers
transducer types & pressure references
315M(I-DP),  for DP 315M(II-DP): 315M type-I or -II applications
315M(I-hDP), 315M(II-hDP): 315M type-I or -II for static pressure of 250bar or 320barDP of high
                         315M(I-AP), 315M(II-AP): 315M type-I or -II for applicationsabsolute pressure
315M(I-GP), 315M(II-GP): 315M type-I or -II for applications gauge (relative) pressure
0.8%fs
accuracy
         xample:  315M(I-DP)-2-100-5-0.8%fs- - -NoF-21-FW-(*)e TA ThermalDiode
0.016 = 0~16mbarD , or G                                  vs 20bar(^)
 0.06 = 0~60mbarD , or G                                  vs bar(^) 40
   0.4 = 0~400mbarD(^), or G                                vs 100bar (standard), 250bar, or 320bar
2 = 0~2barD(^), G, or A                                   vs 100bar (standard), 250bar, or 320bar
10 = 0~10barD(^), G, or A                                 vs 100bar (standard), 250bar, or 320bar
25 = 0~25barD(^), G, or A                                 vs 125bar
100 = 0~100bar  vs 200barD(^), G, or A
200 = 0~200barG                                       vs 250bar (standard), or 520bar, or A
pressure ranges & references vs static (overload) pressure
40 = 40bar in case of 60mbarD/G
20 = 20bar in case of 16mbarD/G
100 = 100bar in case of 400mbarD/G, 2barD/G/A, or 10barD/G/A
125 = 125bar in case of 25barD/G/A
static (overload) pressure
 Tb = -40 ~ +130°C (fill fluid type-b for oxygen industry)
 Tc = -40 ~ +130°C (fill fluid type-c for tobacco industry)
operating temperature range
 Ta =  (standard, )-40 ~ +130°C fill fluid type-a for common industry
output signal
 3 = differential capacitive signal
410 = 0~410barG                                              vs 520bar
200 = 200bar in case of 100barD/G/A
250 = 250bar in case of 400mbarD/G, 2barD/G/A, 10barD/G/A, or 200barG/A
320 = 320bar in case of 400mbarD/G, 2barD/G/A, or 10barD/G/A
520 = 520bar in case of 200barG/A, or 410barG
electrical interface
M12connector = 5-pin connector with M12x1 thread (applicable only for 315M type-I)
“(*)” is necessary only if any customized parameter is required, otherwise it is neglectable.
(^): DP sensors can work with both DP≤0 and DP≥0, e.g.,
      0~2barD = measuring range of both -2~0bar and 0~+2bar.
Pt100
Other temperature sensor available on request.
diaphragm
21 (standard)
23
25
304 SS
Hastelloy-C
Tantalum
materials
ThermalDiode (standard)
code flange & exhaust valve & manifold
316L SS
24
316 SS
Hastelloy-C
316 SS
26 Tantalum
temperature sensor
 NS = no temperature sensor
FW = flying wires, length = 100mm. Wire length can be customized, e.g, FW(50mm). (standard)
1) 315M of Capacitive Output Signal (standard)
JSTconnector = flying wires with JST XHP-5 or XHP-3 connector ,
                          Wire length can be customized, e.g, (50mm).
(according to the output signal)
wire length = 100mm. JSTconnector
 5 = differential capacitive + temperature signal
mechanical interface